
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Millie Cammock - (1357631) - City of Sunderland ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:38.68 609 F 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

2:39.26 603 H 27/05/23 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

2:39.35 602 H 25/05/24 South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet South Shields Co Sund'land 3

2:40.47 589 H 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

2:41.85 574 H 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

2:42.37 569 H 06/11/22 SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:42.69 565 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Co Sund'land 2

2:43.16 561 H 05/11/23 NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:43.47 557 H 28/05/22 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

2:43.71 555 H 15/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Co Sund'land 2

2:43.78 554 H 16/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough Co Sund'land 3

2:44.61 546 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Co Sund'land 2

2:46.66 526 H 17/09/22 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre Co Sund'land 3

2:50.18 494 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:52.32 476 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3

2:52.64 473 H 31/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

3:04.21 389 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3

3:12.14 343 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Co Sund'land 3

3:14.92 329 H 19/10/19 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 2

3:23.05 291 H 09/06/19 Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

3:23.89 287 F 16/03/19 Tynemouth ASC 2019 Spring Gala Tynemouth Pool Co Sund'land 3

3:35.22 244 H 27/10/18 Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018 Chester-le-Street Co Sund'land 3

3:37.48 236 H 05/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Co Sund'land 3

3:38.06 235 H 02/12/18 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2018 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

3:41.08 225 H 14/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:39.35 602 H 25/05/24 South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet South Shields Co Sund'land 3

2:40.47 589 H 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

2:43.16 561 H 05/11/23 NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:43.71 555 H 15/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Co Sund'land 2

2:43.78 554 H 16/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough Co Sund'land 3

2:39.26 603 H 27/05/23 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

2:38.68 609 F 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

2:41.85 574 H 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

2:42.69 565 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Co Sund'land 2

2:42.37 569 H 06/11/22 SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:44.61 546 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Co Sund'land 2

2:46.66 526 H 17/09/22 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre Co Sund'land 3

2:43.47 557 H 28/05/22 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

2:52.32 476 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3

2:50.18 494 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:52.64 473 H 31/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

3:04.21 389 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3

3:12.14 343 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Co Sund'land 3

3:14.92 329 H 19/10/19 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 2

3:23.05 291 H 09/06/19 Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

3:23.89 287 F 16/03/19 Tynemouth ASC 2019 Spring Gala Tynemouth Pool Co Sund'land 3

3:37.48 236 H 05/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Co Sund'land 3

3:38.06 235 H 02/12/18 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2018 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

3:35.22 244 H 27/10/18 Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018 Chester-le-Street Co Sund'land 3

3:41.08 225 H 14/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


